

## **POWER Play Kids Camp Registration 2024**

## **Consent & Agreement**

I,Camp.	, would like to enroll my child,	in POWER Play Kids
·	ctures/videos will be taken at camp and used for the bsite photo galleries to promote POWER Play Kids 0	
☐ I will provide a lunctenvironment.	h for my child. Due to the many allergies of the child	ren, camp must be a nut free
$\square$ I understand that I a	am responsible for payment in full by June 30, 2024	
☐ I understand that Juadministrative fee	aly 1, 2024 is the last day to withdraw and receive a	full refund, not including a \$200
☐ I understand that re	funds after July 1, 2024 are not given except under	extraordinary conditions.
company and myself. I	ealth insurance policies and reimbursement for camp I am aware that I can receive an itemized invoice wit ended camp if requested.	
☐ I agree to provide F	PPKC with a copy of a recent evaluation/note if my cl	hild receives special services.
By signing, I agree that I have read, understand, and will abide by the Consent & Agreement above:		
Signature:	Date:	
Printed Name:		

Please make checks payable to Power Play Kids LLC
Please return this Consent & Agreement form with deposit to:

Melanie Bielski 730 Ridge Drive McLean, VA 22101
You may also return this form by email to <a href="mailto:powerplay.kidscamp@gmail.com">powerplay.kidscamp@gmail.com</a>
and mail check individually

Melanie Bielski, MS, CCC-SLP 703.477.0347.

Jane Rutt, MA, OTR/L 917.640.3184

Powerplay.kidscamp@gmail.com www.powerplaykidscamp.com